COMITE EUROPEEN DE DROIT RURAL
EUROPEAN COUNCIL FOR RURAL LAW
EUROPAISCHE GESELLSCHAFT FUR AGRARRECHT UND DAS RECHT DES LANDLICHEN RAUMES

C-2013/3-en
Paris (FR), 16/VII/ 2013.

To associations which are members of C.E.D.R.
(for the attention of their Presidents and Secretaries)
To other members of the General Assembly

Ladies and Gentlemen,
Dear Colleagues,

In order to complete the information concerning the Agenda of the next ordinary meeting of the
General Assembly which takes place on Saturday 14™ of September 2013 in Luzern (Switzerland), we
give you here beneath the list of the vacant functions and the name of the candidates nominated for
each of the positions falling vacant :

e  President

e  Vice-Presidents

® Delegate General

Candidates

Mr. Dieter SCHWEIZER

o Germany -

o Austria Mr. Hannes KRONAUS

o Belgium Mr. Rudy GOTZEN

o Danemark

o Spain Ms. Esther MUNIZ ESPADA
o Finland Mr. Pdivi HUOTARI

o France Mr. Jacques DRUAIS

o Hungary Ms. Csila CSAK

o Italy Mr. Antonio SCIAUDONE

o Netherlands Mr. William BRUIL

o Norway Mr. Elend DALING

o Poland Mr. Aleksander LICHOROWICZ
o Romania Ms. Marilena ULIESCU

o Great Britain Mr. Philippe DAY

o Russia Mr. Gregori BYSTROV

o Switzerland Mr. Philippe HAYMOZ

Mr. Roland NORER



e Secretary General

e Treasurer General

e Assistant General Delegates

e Counselors

Mr. Luc BODIGUEL
Ms. Alessandra DI LAURO

Mr. Rudy GOTZEN

Ms. Leticia A. BOURGES

Mr. Geoff WHITTAKER

Mr. Michael CARDWELL
Ms. Esther MUNIZ ESPADA

The General Assembly shall have power to debate the foregoing only if at least a quarter of
those entitled to vote are present. Resolutions shall be passed by simple majority of votes cast; no
account being taken of abstentions in determining the majority (art. IX).

Associations must have fulfilled their obligations for payment of their subscription and
submission of their declaration of the number of their members (art.XI). In accordance with this
declaration the Member Associations may cast the following number of votes:

German
Austrian
Belgian
Danish
Spanish
Finnish
French
Hungarian
Italian
Norvegian
Dutch
Polish
Swiss
Romanian
British
Russian

550
39
131

40

31

170

62

85

86

311

53
without change
without change

1100

27

24
12
12

12
12
18
12
12
12
24
12
18
12
24
12

We would like to express our gratitude for all the work done and for your personal attendance
to the General Assembly.

Yours faithfully,

Dewla j M

Donald RENNIE
President
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Leticia A. BOURGES
Secretary General



